
European	
  Freestyle	
  Slalom	
  Championships
Berlin,	
  Germany,	
  29.07.2012
Ba=le	
  Freestyle	
  Slalom

TF1 Rank
1 20671000899 Kerbrat Caroline FRA 2
6 20671000890 Conan Maëliss FRA 3
7 20911101823 Palo Manuela ITA 1
12 0 0 0
TF2 Rank
3 20671000884 Allet Margaux FRA 1
4 20671000887 Bourbon Tiphaine FRA 3
9 20911101198 Badan Giulia ITA 2
10 20521202569 Miketova Alena CZE 4
TF3 Rank
2 21701001041 Agudo Lopez Patricia ESP 1
5 21911001079 Brealey Zoe GBR 3
8 20911000944 Codazzi Barbara ITA 2

G1 Rank
1 21511001019 Semenova Polina RUS 2
16 21461000999 Prucnal Angelika POL 1
17 0 Mc Intosh Megan BEL 3
32 20671000884 Allet Margaux FRA 4
G2 Rank
8 21511001010 Kulagina Yulia RUS 2
9 21511001006 Babiy Anzhelika RUS 1
24 20711000920 Eggert Maria GER 4
25 20911000953 Masi Sara ITA 3
G3 Rank
5 20671000896 Granjon Zoé FRA 1
12 21461000983 Czapla Ewelina POL 2
21 21511101217 Stavinova Sofiya RUS 4
28 21461000984 Czapla Justyna POL 3
G4 Rank
4 21891001087 Boiko Maryna UKR 1
13 21891001092 Komarchuk Ksenija UKR 2

Women Qualifications

1st Round Women



20 20911000960 Rotunno Cristina ITA 3
29 21891001086 Boiko Margaryta UKR 4
G5 Rank
3 21461000988 Hartmanis Klaudia POL 1
14 20711000931 Ziertmann Anya GER 2
19 21461000985 Czapla Paulina POL 3
30 20911101823 Palo Manuela ITA 4
G6 Rank
6 20911000942 Bossi Barbara ITA 2
11 20911000949 Lualdi Chiara ITA 1
22 21701001051 Pers Cristina ESP 3
27 21461000980 Bednarska Izabela POL 4
G7 Rank
7 21511001014 Lysenko Kristina RUS 2
10 21511001018 Semenikhina Olga RUS 1
23 21891001093 Komissarzhevskaya Svetlana UKR 3
26 21461000997 Mosiężyny Magdalena POL 4
G8 Rank
2 21511001011 Kuznetsova Daria RUS 1
15 20111000841 Ujuk Natalie GBR 4
18 20671000897 Guicheteau Clemence FRA 2
31 21701001041 Agudo Lopez Patricia ESP 3

QF1 Rank
G1 #1 21461000999 Prucnal Angelika POL 1
G2 #1 21511001006 Babiy Anzhelika RUS 2
G3 #2 21461000983 Czapla Ewelina POL 4
G4 #2 21891001092 Komarchuk Ksenija UKR 3
QF2 Rank
G1 #2 21511001019 Semenova Polina RUS 4
G2 #2 21511001010 Kulagina Yulia RUS 2
G3 #1 20671000896 Granjon Zoé FRA 3
G4 #1 21891001087 Boiko Maryna UKR 1
QF3 Rank
G5 #1 21461000988 Hartmanis Klaudia POL 1
G6 #1 20911000949 Lualdi Chiara ITA 3
G7 #2 21511001014 Lysenko Kristina RUS 2
G8 #2 20671000897 Guicheteau Clemence FRA 4
QF4 Rank
G5 #2 20711000931 Ziertmann Anya GER 3

Quarter Finals Women



G6 #2 20911000942 Bossi Barbara ITA 4
G7 #1 21511001018 Semenikhina Olga RUS 2
G8 #1 21511001011 Kuznetsova Daria RUS 1

SF1 Rank
QF1 #121461000999 Prucnal Angelika POL 2
QF2 #121891001087 Boiko Maryna UKR 1
QF3 #221511001014 Lysenko Kristina RUS 4
QF4 #221511001018 Semenikhina Olga RUS 3
SF2 Rank
QF1 #221511001006 Babiy Anzhelika RUS 4
QF2 #221511001010 Kulagina Yulia RUS 3
QF3 #121461000988 Hartmanis Klaudia POL 1
QF4 #121511001011 Kuznetsova Daria RUS 2

Final Rank
SF1#1 21891001087 Boiko Maryna UKR 3
SF2#1 21461000988 Hartmanis Klaudia POL 2
SF1#2 21461000999 Prucnal Angelika POL 4
SF2#2 21511001011 Kuznetsova Daria RUS 1
Consolation Final Rank
SF1#3 21511001018 Semenikhina Olga RUS 3
SF2#3 21511001010 Kulagina Yulia RUS 2
SF1#4 21511001014 Lysenko Kristina RUS 4
SF2#4 21511001006 Babiy Anzhelika RUS 1

Rank ID Name Country

1 21511001011 Kuznetsova Daria RUS
2 21461000988 Hartmanis Klaudia POL
3 21891001087 Boiko Maryna UKR
4 21461000999 Prucnal Angelika POL
5 21511001006 Babiy Anzhelika RUS
6 21511001010 Kulagina Yulia RUS
7 21511001018 Semenikhina Olga RUS
8 21511001014 Lysenko Kristina RUS
9 21891001092 Komarchuk Ksenija UKR
9 20671000896 Granjon Zoé FRA
9 20911000949 Lualdi Chiara ITA
9 20711000931 Ziertmann Anya GER

Final Ranking Battle Women

Semi Finals Women

Finals Women



13 21461000983 Czapla Ewelina POL
13 21511001019 Semenova Polina RUS
13 20671000897 Guicheteau Clemence FRA
13 20911000942 Bossi Barbara ITA
17 0 Mc Intosh Megan BEL
17 20911000953 Masi Sara ITA
17 21461000984 Czapla Justyna POL
17 20911000960 Rotunno Cristina ITA
17 21461000985 Czapla Paulina POL
17 21701001051 Pers Cristina ESP
17 21891001093 Komissarzhevskaya Svetlana UKR
17 21701001041 Agudo Lopez Patricia ESP
25 20671000884 Allet Margaux FRA
25 20711000920 Eggert Maria GER
25 21511101217 Stavinova Sofiya RUS
25 21891001086 Boiko Margaryta UKR
25 20911101823 Palo Manuela ITA
25 21461000980 Bednarska Izabela POL
25 21461000997 Mosiężyny Magdalena POL
25 20111000841 Ujuk Natalie GBR

G1 Rank
64 0 0 0
33 10711000034 Bader Heiko GER 3
32 10671101139 Thierry Teddy FRA 2
1 10671000417 Lebois Romain FRA 1

G2 Rank
49 10711101614 Trummer Christian GER 4
48 11021101900 Charugin Dmitry LAT 3
17 0 Schraepen Tim BEL 1
16 11891000359 Kharytonov Roman UKR 2

G3 Rank
56 10911202286 Palo Daniele ITA 3
41 10711000736 Ullrich Daniel GER 4
24 11911000487 Milleret Jean-Baptiste GBR 1
9 10671000277 Guillou Hervé FRA 2

G4 Rank
57 ??? Nzirubusa Mukiza GER 4

1st Round Battle Men



40 10911000151 Cola Alessandro ITA 3
25 11461000499 Mroczek Tomasz POL 1
8 11511000315 Islamov Denis RUS 2

G5 Rank
60 0 0 0
37 11461000687 Szetela Patryk POL 2
28 11461000683 Suwaj Tomasz POL 3
5 11701000013 Almazán Adrián ESP 1

G6 Rank
53 10521102186 Brandejs Tomáš CZE 4
44 10911000078 Brivio Savio ITA 3
21 10711000273 Grigoryan Artur GER 2
12 11461000679 Sulinowski Michał POL 1

G7 Rank
52 10521101918 Pour Tomas CZE 4
45 10911101768 Fusco Kimon ITA 3
20 0 Ryazantsev Kirill RUS 1
13 11511102194 Timchenko Sergey RUS 2

G8 Rank
61 0 0 0
36 11891000314 Isaev Igor GER 3
29 11461000458 Maraszkiewicz Grzegorz POL 2
4 10671000150 Claris Alexandre FRA 1

G9 Rank
62 0 0 0
35 11651000400 Lahučký Milan SVK 3
30 11701000512 Nelson Carlos ESP 2
3 10711000662 Sloboda Martin GER 1

G10 Rank
51 10911202430 Zanobini Marco ITA 3
46 10711101740 Schröder Martin GER 4
19 11461000330 Jaworski Dawid POL 1
14 10711000636 Schneider Florian GER 2

G11 Rank
54 10711000378 Koslowsky Rene GER 4
43 11461101738 Kulbacki Czarek POL 3
22 11461000713 Tomaka Konrad POL 2
11 10911000230 Ferrari Tiziano ITA 1

G12 Rank
59 0 0 0



38 10911000283 Guslandi Lorenzo ITA 2
27 11511000046 Barulin Andrei RUS 3
6 11511000478 Meleshkevich Viktor RUS 1

G13 Rank
58 0 0 0
39 11461101716 Zyborowicz Krzysztof POL 3
26 10191000176 Del Marmol Alexandre BEL 2
7 11511000652 Shitov Andrei RUS 1

G14 Rank
55 10911202301 Cardamone Francesco ITA 4
42 10911000427 Lenzi Daniele ITA 2
23 10711000218 Falcini Pascal GER 3
10 10671000152 Colange Antoine FRA 1

G15 Rank
50 10831102221 Répási Viktor HUN 4
47 10711000592 Reinicke Toni GER 3
18 10671000617 Rozbroj Boris FRA 1
15 11511102195 Timchenko Alexandr RUS 2

G16 Rank
63 0 0 0
34 11911000050 Bell Jon GBR 3
31 11511000488 Misevra Ivan RUS 1
2 10671000132 Cheremetieff Igor FRA 2

G1 Rank
G1 #1 10671000417 Lebois Romain FRA 1
G2 #1 0 Schraepen Tim BEL 4
G3 #2 10671000277 Guillou Hervé FRA 3
G4 #2 11511000315 Islamov Denis RUS 2
G2 Rank
G1 #2 10671101139 Thierry Teddy FRA 1
G2 #2 11891000359 Kharytonov Roman UKR 3
G3 #1 11911000487 Milleret Jean-Baptiste GBR 4
G4 #1 11461000499 Mroczek Tomasz POL 2
G3 Rank
G5 #1 11701000013 Almazán Adrián ESP 2
G6 #1 11461000679 Sulinowski Michał POL 1
G7 #2 11511102194 Timchenko Sergey RUS 3
G8 #2 11461000458 Maraszkiewicz Grzegorz POL 4
G4 Rank

2nd Round Battle Men



G5 #2 11461000687 Szetela Patryk POL 2
G6 #2 10711000273 Grigoryan Artur GER 4
G7 #1 0 Ryazantsev Kirill RUS 3
G8 #1 10671000150 Claris Alexandre FRA 1
G5 Rank
G9 #1 10711000662 Sloboda Martin GER 1
G10 #111461000330 Jaworski Dawid POL 2
G11 #2 11461000713 Tomaka Konrad POL 4
G12 #210911000283 Guslandi Lorenzo ITA 3
G6 Rank
G9 #2 11701000512 Nelson Carlos ESP 1
G10 #210711000636 Schneider Florian GER 4
G11 #1 10911000230 Ferrari Tiziano ITA 3
G12 #111511000478 Meleshkevich Viktor RUS 2
G7 Rank
G13 #111511000652 Shitov Andrei RUS 4
G14 #110671000152 Colange Antoine FRA 1
G15 #211511102195 Timchenko Alexandr RUS 2
G16 #210671000132 Cheremetieff Igor FRA 3
G8 Rank
G13 #210191000176 Del Marmol Alexandre BEL 3
G14 #210911000427 Lenzi Daniele ITA 4
G15 #110671000617 Rozbroj Boris FRA 2
G16 #111511000488 Misevra Ivan RUS 1

QF1 Rank
G1 #1 10671000417 Lebois Romain FRA 1
G2 #1 10671101139 Thierry Teddy FRA 2
G3 #2 11701000013 Almazán Adrián ESP 3
G4 #2 11461000687 Szetela Patryk POL 4
QF2 Rank
G1 #2 11511000315 Islamov Denis RUS 3
G2 #2 11461000499 Mroczek Tomasz POL 4
G3 #1 11461000679 Sulinowski Michał POL 2
G4 #1 10671000150 Claris Alexandre FRA 1
QF3 Rank
G5 #1 10711000662 Sloboda Martin GER 1
G6 #1 11701000512 Nelson Carlos ESP 2
G7 #2 11511102195 Timchenko Alexandr RUS 3
G8 #2 10671000617 Rozbroj Boris FRA 4

Quarter Finals Battle Men



QF4 Rank
G5 #2 11461000330 Jaworski Dawid POL 1
G6 #2 11511000478 Meleshkevich Viktor RUS 3
G7 #1 10671000152 Colange Antoine FRA 2
G8 #1 11511000488 Misevra Ivan RUS 4

SF1 Rank
QF1 #110671000417 Lebois Romain FRA 1
QF2 #110671000150 Claris Alexandre FRA 2
QF3 #211701000512 Nelson Carlos ESP 3
QF4 #210671000152 Colange Antoine FRA 4
SF2 Rank
QF1 #210671101139 Thierry Teddy FRA 3
QF2 #211461000679 Sulinowski Michał POL 2
QF3 #110711000662 Sloboda Martin GER 1
QF4 #111461000330 Jaworski Dawid POL 4

Final Rank
SF1#1 10671000417 Lebois Romain FRA 3
SF2#1 10711000662 Sloboda Martin GER 2
SF1#2 10671000150 Claris Alexandre FRA 1
SF2#2 11461000679 Sulinowski Michał POL 4
Consolation Final Rank
SF1#3 11701000512 Nelson Carlos ESP 1
SF2#3 10671101139 Thierry Teddy FRA 2
SF1#4 10671000152 Colange Antoine FRA 3
SF2#4 11461000330 Jaworski Dawid POL 4

Rank ID N° Name Country
1 10671000150 Claris Alexandre FRA
2 10711000662 Sloboda Martin GER
3 10671000417 Lebois Romain FRA
4 11461000679 Sulinowski Michał POL
5 11701000512 Nelson Carlos ESP
6 10671101139 Thierry Teddy FRA
7 10671000152 Colange Antoine FRA
8 11461000330 Jaworski Dawid POL
9 11701000013 Almazán Adrián ESP
9 11511000315 Islamov Denis RUS

Final Ranking Battle Men

Finals Battle Men

Semi Finals Battle Men



9 11511102195 Timchenko Alexandr RUS
9 11511000478 Meleshkevich Viktor RUS
13 11461000687 Szetela Patryk POL
13 11461000499 Mroczek Tomasz POL
13 10671000617 Rozbroj Boris FRA
13 11511000488 Misevra Ivan RUS
17 10671000277 Guillou Hervé FRA
17 11891000359 Kharytonov Roman UKR
17 11511102194 Timchenko Sergey RUS
17 0 Ryazantsev Kirill RUS
17 10911000283 Guslandi Lorenzo ITA
17 10911000230 Ferrari Tiziano ITA
17 10671000132 Cheremetieff Igor FRA
17 10191000176 Del Marmol Alexandre BEL
25 0 Schraepen Tim BEL
25 11911000487 Milleret Jean-Baptiste GBR
25 11461000458 Maraszkiewicz Grzegorz POL
25 10711000273 Grigoryan Artur GER
25 11461000713 Tomaka Konrad POL
25 10711000636 Schneider Florian GER
25 11511000652 Shitov Andrei RUS
25 10911000427 Lenzi Daniele ITA
33 10711000034 Bader Heiko GER
33 11021101900 Charugin Dmitry LAT
33 10911202286 Palo Daniele ITA
33 10911000151 Cola Alessandro ITA
33 11461000683 Suwaj Tomasz POL
33 10911000078 Brivio Savio ITA
33 10911101768 Fusco Kimon ITA
33 11891000314 Isaev Igor GER
33 11651000400 Lahučký Milan SVK
33 10911202430 Zanobini Marco ITA
33 11461101738 Kulbacki Czarek POL
33 11511000046 Barulin Andrei RUS
33 11461101716 Zyborowicz Krzysztof POL
33 10711000218 Falcini Pascal GER
33 10711000592 Reinicke Toni GER
33 11911000050 Bell Jon GBR
49 10711101614 Trummer Christian GER
49 10711000736 Ullrich Daniel GER



49 ??? Nzirubusa Mukiza GER
49 10521102186 Brandejs Tomáš CZE
49 10521101918 Pour Tomas CZE
49 10711101740 Schröder Martin GER
49 10711000378 Koslowsky Rene GER
49 10911202301 Cardamone Francesco ITA
49 10831102221 Répási Viktor HUN

Judges : Vladimir Tkatchev RUS
Rafal Rackmann POL
Sébastien Laffargue FRA
Yuriy Alexeev RUS


